
BREAKFAST Available all day 

SWEET TREATS AND SNACKS 

LUNCHES  

SANDWICHES PANINIS

MENU

Fried Egg Sandwich 

Gluten free cake bars 

Ham and Cheese 
Tuna Melt 
Cheese with red onion  
Cheese and Tomato

 

Scrambled egg on toast

Sandwiches served with a
garnish, on a choice of
white or wholemeal bread

Pringles 

Paninis served with garnish,
and filling of choice:

Toasted tea cake with
butter 

Toast with Butter, Jam
or Marmite 

Selection of homemade cakes,
biscuits and bakes priced individually 

Bacon Sandwich

Egg mayonnaise 
Cheese and salad
Ham and cheese 
Cheese and red onion 
Tuna Mayonnaise 

Flapjacks 

£4.00

£1.50

£4.00

£4.50

£1.20

£4.50

£1.50

£1.50

£4.50

£1.50

Choice of White, Wholemeal or
Gluten bread available

Soup of the day served with
bread and butter                         £4.00

Beans on toast       1 slice             £1.50
                                    2 slices          £2.50

FOOD

Vegan and Gluten free
options available on
request  

Quiche of the week with a side
 salad                                               £4.50



HOT DRINKS  COLD DRINKS 

ICED COFFEES

MENU

Cappuccino 

Americano 

Latte

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

DR INKS

Flat White 

Yorkshire Tea 

Syrup Shot

Earl Grey

£1.50

50p

£1.50

Hot Chocolate 

Herbal Teas 

£2.00

£1.50

Add Cream and Marshmallows
for only 50p extra 

Rio
Vimto

£1.20

£1.20
£1.20

Pepsi
Pepsi Max  £1.20
Ginger Beer

£1.20
£1.20

Apple and pear carton

Caramel latte £3.00

Hazelnut latte

£3.00

£3.00

Vanilla latte

Oat Milk, Vegan and Gluten Free 
Available on request  

Still water £1.20

Chai latte £3.00

Chai latte £2.00




