

## MENU FOOD



BREAKFAST Available all day		LUNCHES			
Scrambled egg on toast Fried Egg Sandwich Bacon Sandwich Toast with Butter, Jam	£4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £1.50	Quiche of the we salad Beans on toast	ek with a sic 1 slice 2 slices	£4.50 £1.50 £2.50	
or Marmite  Choice of White, Wholemeal or Gluten bread available		Soup of the day served with bread and butter £4.00		£4.00	

SANDWICHES		PANINIS		
Sandwiches served with a garnish, on a choice of white or wholemeal bread  • Egg mayonnaise  • Cheese and salad  • Ham and cheese  • Cheese and red onion  • Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.50	Paninis served with garnish, and filling of choice:  • Ham and Cheese • Tuna Melt • Cheese with red onion • Cheese and Tomato	£4.50	

SWEET TREATS AND SNACKS		
Pringles Gluten free cake bars Flapjacks	£1.20 £1.50 £1.50	•



## MENU DRINKS



HOT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS		
Americano Cappuccino Latte Flat White Syrup Shot Yorkshire Tea Earl Grey Herbal Teas Hot Chocolate Chai latte	£2.00 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 50p £1.50 £1.50 £1.50 £2.00	Rio Vimto Pepsi Pepsi Max Ginger Beer Apple and pear carton Still water	£1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20 £1.20	
Add Cream and Marshmallows for only 50p extra		Caramel latte Hazelnut latte Vanilla latte Chai latte	£3.00 £3.00 £3.00	







Oat Milk, Vegan and Gluten Free Available on request